
 

Check Payable and Mail to:
Indiana Horse Racing Commission

ISTA Center, Suite 530
150 West Market Street
Indianapolis, IN 46204

INDIANA STANDARDBRED BREED DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
2011 LATE CLOSING EVENTS

to be raced at Hoosier Park
Nominations for Events IS-30 and IS-31 must be postmarked by March 15, 2011

Nominations for Event IS-32, IS-33 and IS-34 must be postmarked by April 15, 2011

Event IS-30
Pace - 3 & 4 YR Old C/G
N/W 7500 LT through & including 3/15/11
INDIANA SIRED
“The Jerry Landess”

1st Leg Wed April 6  $12,500
2nd Leg Wed April 13  $12,500
FINAL  Wed April 20  $25,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/11) $100

Event IS-31
Pace - 3 & 4 YR Old Fillies 
N/W 7500 LT through & including 3/15/11
INDIANA SIRED
“The Miss Windfall”

1st Leg Thurs April 7  $12,500
2nd Leg Thurs April 14  $12,500
FINAL  Thurs April 21  $25,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/11)   $100

Event IS-32
Pace - 3 YR Old & Older C/G
N/W 30,000 LT  through & including 4/15/11
INDIANA SIRED
“The Tubby Trimble”

1st Leg Thurs April 28  $15,000
2nd Leg Thurs May 12  $15,000
FINAL  Thurs May 19  $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 4/15/11) $125

Event IS-34
Trot - 3 YR Old & Older
N/W 30,000 LT  through & including 4/15/11
INDIANA SIRED
“The Ralph & Dorothy Rose”

1st Leg Wed April 27  $15,000
2nd Leg Wed May 11  $15,000
FINAL  Wed May 18  $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 4/15/11) $125

Event IS-33
Pace - 3 YR Old & Older Fillies
N/W 30,000 LT through & including 4/15/11
INDIANA SIRED
“The Bill Thompson”

1st Leg Fri  April 29  $15,000
2nd Leg Fri  May 13  $15,000
FINAL  Fri  May 20  $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 4/15/11) $125



Check Payable and Mail to:
Indiana Horse Racing Commission

ISTA Center, Suite 530
150 West Market Street
Indianapolis, IN 46204

INDIANA STANDARDBRED BREED DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
    2011 LATE CLOSING EVENTS 

to be raced at Indiana Downs

Nominations must be postmarked by September 15, 2011

Event #1
Pace - Indiana Sired Colts & Geldings
N/W 2 (3YO - 3) Extended PM or $15,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/11
“The Hal Dale”

1st Leg Mon Sept 26  $15,000
2nd Leg Mon Oct 3  $15,000 
FINAL  Tues Oct 11  $30,000 

Nomination Fee: (due 9/15/11) $100

Event #3
Pace - Indiana Sired - Colts & Geldings
N/W of 4 (3YO - 5) Extended PM or $35,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/11
“The Single G”

1st Leg Wed Oct 26  $17,500
2nd Leg Wed Nov 2  $17,500
FINAL  Wed Nov 9  $35,000 

Nomination Fee: (due 9/15/11) $200

Event #4
Pace - Indiana Sired Fillies & Mares
N/W of 4 (3YO - 5) Extended PM or $35,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/11
“The Peony”

1st Leg Tues Oct 25  $17,500
2nd Leg Tues Nov 1  $17,500
FINAL  Wed Nov 9  $35,000

Nomination Fee: (due 9/15/11) $200

Event #5
Trot - Indiana Sired
N/W of 2 (Mares & 3YO - 3) Extended PM or 
$15,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/11
“The Expresson”

1st Leg Fri Sept 23  $15,000
2nd Leg Fri Sept 30  $15,000
FINAL  Tues Oct 11  $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 9/15/11) $100

Event #2
Pace - Indiana Sired Fillies & Mares
N/W 2 (3YO - 3) Extended PM or $15,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/11
“The La Paloma”

1st Leg Tues Sept 27  $15,000
2nd Leg Tues Oct 4  $15,000
FINAL  Tues Oct 11  $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 9/15/11)   $100

Event #6
Trot - Indiana Sired
N/W of 4 (Mares & 3YO - 5) Extended PM 
or $35,000 LT
UP TO & INCLUDING 9/1/11
“The I-74”

1st Leg Mon Oct 24  $17,500
2nd Leg Mon Oct 31  $17,500
FINAL  Wed Nov 9  $35,000

Nomination Fee: (due 9/15/11) $200



 

Check Payable and Mail to:
Indiana Horse Racing Commission

ISTA Center, Suite 530
150 West Market Street
Indianapolis, IN 46204

INDIANA STANDARDBRED BREED DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
2011 LATE CLOSING EVENTS

to be raced at Hoosier Park

Nominations for Events IS-20 - 23 must be postmarked by June 15, 2011

Event IS-20
Pace - 2 YR Old Colts/Geldings
INDIANA SIRED
“The Abercrombie”

1st Leg Fri July 1  $15,000
2nd Leg Fri July 8                     $15,000

FINAL  Sat July 16  $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 6/15/11) $100

Event IS-21
Pace - 2 YR Old Fillies 
INDIANA SIRED
“The Sandra Lil”

1st Leg Fri July 1  $15,000
2nd Leg Fri July 8  $15,000

FINAL  Sat July 16  $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 6/15/11)   $100

Event IS-22
Trot - 2 YR Old Colts/Geldings
INDIANA SIRED
“The George Sholty”

1st Leg Thurs June 30  $15,000
2nd Leg Thurs July 7  $15,000

FINAL  Sat July 16  $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 6/15/11) $100

Event IS-23
Trot - 2 YR Old Fillies
INDIANA SIRED
“The Fred Terry”

1st Leg Thurs June 30  $15,000
2nd Leg Thurs July 7  $15,000

FINAL  Sat  July 16  $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 6/15/11) $100




